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Health Information Technology Advisory
Committee

HTI-2 Proposed Rule Task Force 2024 Meeting

Agenda | July 19, 2024, 2 - 3:30 PM ET

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:25 PM

2:45 PM

3:20 PM

3:30 PM

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Opening Remarks

e Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair
e Rochelle Prosser, Co-Chair

e Mark Sendak, Co-Chair

HTI-2 Proposed Rule Task Force Charge and Work Plan
e Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Breakdown of HTI-2 Proposed Rule by Task Force Subgroups
e Steven Posnack, Deputy National Coordinator for Health IT, ONC
e Sara McGhee, Policy Analyst, ONC

Public Comment
e Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Adjourn

e Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair
e Rochelle Prosser, Co-Chair

e Mark Sendak, Co-Chair
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