

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

HTI-2 Proposed Rule Task Force 2024 Meeting

Agenda | July 19, 2024, 2 - 3:30 PM ET

2:00 PM	Call to Order/Roll Call Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ONC
2:10 PM	Opening Remarks Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair Rochelle Prosser, Co-Chair Mark Sendak, Co-Chair
2:25 PM	 HTI-2 Proposed Rule Task Force Charge and Work Plan Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ONC
2:45 PM	 Breakdown of HTI-2 Proposed Rule by Task Force Subgroups Steven Posnack, Deputy National Coordinator for Health IT, ONC Sara McGhee, Policy Analyst, ONC
3:20 PM	Public Comment • Seth Pazinski, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

3:30 PM Adjourn

- Bryant Thomas Karras, Co-Chair
- Rochelle Prosser, Co-Chair
- Mark Sendak, Co-Chair